

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NO.:WA.NO.1226 OF 2025
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	19.02.2026	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Mr. K.K.Mahender Reddy, learned counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.1 and 2. Adjournment is prayed for on behalf of learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondents. List this matter on 10.03.2026, as prayed for. MB,J GPK,J GJ	